-

Cod.Fis

Gironi sorteggiati

Cognome

Girone N. 1
612129
622165
144833
607984
619212
638226
649224

Girone N. 2
601921
614888
616606
637776
619955
625367
508744

Girone N. 3
613972
621196
621252
642198
604524
615541
639987

Girone N. 4

603661
619938
630045
609767
612026
106005

Girone N. 5

603358
130255
631568
617960
610992
640915
649223

DE BONIS
ALLARA
MARTRA
ZEOLLA
DOGLIOTTI
MITTINO
BOLLA

BUZZ1
FIZZOTTI
GIORDANO
GRAZIANO
RETEUNA
DE FILIPPO
DUVAL

POZZ1
TAGLIAVINI
COLOMBO
CAMPANER
MARCHISIO
BERTAZZI
ROSSATO

BANFO
BUZZ1
GALLI
BERTI
CHIOLERIO
SACCHETTI

AUXILIA
ARIAUDO
BENASSI
GANDOLFO
CLERICI
PRELATO
CORINNA

Nome

SARA
CECILIA
FLORA
ALICE
IRENE
LAURA
CHIARA

LUISA
FEDERICA
GAIA
ARIANNA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
FRANCESCA

FRANCESCA
ELENA
GLORIA
NICOLE
ELENA
VITTORIA
GIULIA

BEATRICE
LAURA
ILARIA
ALESSIA
CECILIA
CINZIA

SOFIA
FEDERICA
CAMILLA
FRANCESCA
ALICE
DEBORAH
ASTENGO

Spada femminile

Ranking

243
295
110
730
261
570
9.999

162
123
280
712
389
534
9.999

137
536
182
537
290
450
455

144
441
172
300
561

9.999

160
171
381
326
389
724
9.999

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Gran Premio Assoluti
PINEROLO - COPPA
Societa
PED.: 5 ORE 8:45
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.
ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.

PED.: 6 ORE 8:45
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.
A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.

PED.: 7 ORE 8:45
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.
A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO

PED.: 8 ORE 8:45
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

PED.: 9 ORE 8:45
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.



